2025 Application for Membership **Gull Lake Sailing Club** Richland, Michigan

Membership is open to sailboat sailors and their supporters.

I hereby a	pply for membership i	n Gull Lake Sailing Club	(please print neatly).				
Name							
						ρ	
Phone:					🗆 Mobile	🗆 Home	□ Work
Email:							
			Sa				
Fleet		xperienced racers confident in	□ Womens their knowledge of the Racing Ru al that has won Silver Fleet twice s	0	-		
Members	hip						
	Family (Member w/spouse or single adults, and their Junior aged children (Add additional sailors with fleet choice and sail number on back of form)				\$300		
	Regular				\$2	20	
	□ Collegian (Under age 26, must provide photocopy of valid Student I.D.)				\$110		
	Associate (Non-sailing Members)				\$ 30		
	 Junior (not age 19 or older this calendar year) 				\$ 30		
	Half Season Regular		\$110				
	Half Season Collegian (after July 15)				\$ 55		
	Half Season Junior (a	after July 15)			\$	15	
Emergenc	y Contact						
Name	Phone						

All participants shall meet Michigan DNR Safety Rules: https://assets.kalkomey.com/boater/pdfs/handbook/michigan-handbook-entire.pdf. All participants shall comply with current health and safety laws as prescribed by the State of Michigan Department of Health and Human Services.

A RELEASE OF LIABILITY SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED FOR EACH PARTICIPANT

The undersigned, fully recognizing and acknowledging the inherent risk in sailing activities hereby releases the Gull Lake Sailing Club, its officers and agents, any municipalities, any park officers or their agents, from any and all liabilities arising out of, or as a result of, any accident or injury while participating in activities that are sanctioned, promoted or sponsored by the Gull Lake Sailing Club whether deemed through negligence or not on the part of any of the aforementioned persons or entities.

Applicant Signature

Date

THE FOLLOWING MUST BE COMPLETED IF AN APPLICANT IS A MINOR:

The undersigned Parent or Guardian, fully recognizing and acknowledging the inherent risk in sailing activities, hereby releases the Gull Lake Sailing Club, its officers and agents, any municipalities, any park officers or their agents, from any and all liabilities arising out of, or as a result of, any accident or injury while participating in activities that are sanctioned, promoted, or sponsored by the Gull Lake Sailing Club whether deemed through negligence or not on the part of any of the aforementioned persons or entities.

Parent or Guardian Signature _____ Date_____

Complete form, sign, and send it with your check payable to Gull Lake Sailing Club, Mail to: Larry Carter, GLSC Treasurer, 263 S Gull Lake Dr, Richland, MI 49083.

NOTE: Prairieville Township Park-Gull Lake ramp permits must be acquired separately, available here: https://tinyurl.com/25GLRampPass.